(N(a)

Name of the Company :
Scrip Code:
Name of the Scrip :

Class of security :

Quarter ended :

Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED
MARALOVER
MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED

Equity Shares & Face value of ¥ 10/- each
As on : 30-09-2012

Partly paid-up shares:-

No. of partly paid-up

As a % of Total No. of partly

As a % of Total No. of shares of

shares paid-up shares the company
Held by Promoter / Promoters NIL NIL NIL
group
Held by public NIL NiL NiL
Total NIL NIL NIL
0,
_ _ las a % of total No o As a % of total no. of shares of the
Outstanding convertiblefNo. of outstanding | . _jcompany, assuming full
o W o “Joutstanding convertible h -
securities:- securities s conversion of the convertible
securities "

securities
Held by promoter/promoter group NIL NIL NIL
Held by public NIL NIL NIL
Total NIL NIL NIL

As a % of total no. of shares of the|
Warrants:- No. of warrants  |As a % of total no. of warrants Jcompany, assuming full

conversion of warrants

Held by promoter/ promoter group NIL NIL NIL
Held by public NIL NIL NIL
Total NIL NIL NIL
Total paid-up capital of the
company assuming full

conversion of warrants and
{convertible securities

4,15,08,000 Equity Shares of ¥10/- each




MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED (AS ON 30.09.2012)

Total shareholding as a
Category] percentage of total gumber Sha res pledged or
Number of Number of' of shares otherwise encumbered
Category of shareholder sharehol- Total number | shares 'Te'.d n
ders of shares demaf?:rl:hzed As a Asa
Number of As a
code Percentage of| percentage shares percentage
(A+B) of (A+B+C)
0 (i () av) V) V1) (v (vin) ('X’i(:'é'("”('v’
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter
Group
(1) |Indian
(a) |Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 9 2818273 2818273 6.79 6.79/ 1159373 41.14
(b) Central Government/ State
Government(s)
(c) |Bodies Corporate 7 28291556 28291556 68.16 68.16] 13783507 48.72
(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks
© Any cher
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 16 31109829 31109829 74.95 74.95| 14942880 48.03
(2) Foreign
@) Indivﬁduals . '(Non-Resident Individuals,
Foreign Individuals)
(b) Bodies Corporate
(c) Institutions
(d) Qualified Foreign Investor
(e) Any Other (specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (As)’= (AX1)+(A)2) 16 31109829 31109829 74,95 74.95| 14942880 48.03
(B) [Public Shareholding
(1) |institutions
(a) Mutual Funds/ UTI 1100 0 0 0 0 0
(b) |Financial Institutions/ Banks 300 0 0 0 0 0
© Central Government/ State
Government(s)
(d) |Venture Capital Funds
(e) [insurance Companies 1 19309 19309 0.05 0.05 0 0
) Foreign Institutional Investors 6 5800 0 0.01 0.01 0 0
(g) |Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(h)  [Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(i) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 15 26509 19309 0.06 0.06 0 0
(2) Non-institutions 0 0
(a) |Bodies Corporate 319 1816010 1808008 4.38 4.38 0 0
(®)  |Individuals -
i Individual  shareholders  holdin:
nominal share capital up to Rs, 1 lakh, 9 17714 6029834 5211626 14.53 14.53 0 0
ii. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 82 2521064 2521064 6.07 6.07 0 0
lakh.
()  |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
(d)  |Any Other (Clearing Members), Transit &
Ma{'gin A/cF sharesg(NSDL+CD)SL) 4 12 4754 4754 0.01 0.01 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 18127 10371662 9545452 24.99 24.99 0 0
Total Public Shareholding (B)s|
B)+B)2) 18142 10398171 9564761 25.05 25.05 0 0
TOTAL (A)+(B) 18158 41508000 40674590 100.00, 100.00| 14942880 36.00
Shares held by Custodians and
(C) lagainst which Depository Receipts
have been issued
1 Promoter and Promoter Group
2 Public
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 18158 41508000 40674590 100.00, 100.00| 14942880 36.00
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MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED (AS ON 30.09.2012)

()(d)

Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. Name of the shareholder Category of Number Locked-in shares as a
No. Shareholders of percentage of total
(Promoters locked number of shares {i.e.,
/Public) in Grand Total (A)+(B)+ (C)
shares indicated in Statement
at para (l)(a) above}
1 AGARWAL TRADEMART PVT. LTD. | PROMOTERS 19750000 47.58
TOTAL 19750000 47.58
(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) ; NOT APPLICABLE
Sr.  |Type of outstanding Number of Number of Shares underlying
No. DR (ADRs, GDRs, outstanding shares outstanding DRs as a
SDRs, etc.) DRs underlying percentage of total
outstanding| number of shares {i.e.,
DRs Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement
at para (l)(a) above}
1
2
TOTAL
Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are
((b) held by "Promoter/Promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares :
NOT APPLICABLE
Sr. Type of Number of Shares underlying
No. Name of the DR Holder outstanding shares outstanding DRs as a
DR (ADRs, underlying percentage of total
GDRs, outstanding| number of shares {i.e.,
SDRs, etc.) DRs Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement
at para (l)(a) above}
1
2

TOTAL




MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED (AS ON 30.09.2012)

(m)a)

Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class

issuer.

of shares/securities is issued by the

Category
code

Category of shareholder

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities

8 %
CUMULATIVE
REDEEMABLE
PREFERENCE
SHARES

3 %
CUMULATIVE
REDEEMABLE
PREFERENCE
SHARES

Class Z

Total Voting

Total Voting Rights i.e. (VI)

Rights
(+1V+V)

As a
percentage
of (A+B)

As a
percentage of
(A+B+C)

()

(n

(U]

(V)

v)

(Vi)

(Vi)

viin

Promoter and Promoter Group

Indian

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

125000

125000

4.05

4.05

Central Government/ State|

Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

1075000

1075000

34.84

34.84

Financia! Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

1200000

1200000

38.89

38.89

Foreign

Individuals  (Non-Resident  Individuals/|

Foreign individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group {A)= (A)(1)+(AN2)

1200000

1200000

38.89

38.89

Public Shareholding

Institutions

Mutual Funds/ UTI

b~
o

Financial Institutions/ Banks

1885400

1885400

61.11

61.11

Central Government/ State

Government(s)

Venture Capital Funds

L[ —~
wi{Ql O
=t 2 2R

Insurance Companies

=

Foreign Institutional Investors

=)

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

_—
=z
b=

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

1885400

1885400

61.11

61.11

(2)

Non-institutions

Bodies Corporate

(b)

Individuals -

i Individual ~ shareholders  holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.

il Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

Total Public
(BY1)+{B}2)

Shareholding (B)=

1885400

1885400

61.11

61.11

TOTAL (A)+(B)

1885400

1200000

3085400

100.00

100.00

©)

Shares held by Custodians and
against which Depository Receipts
have been issued

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)*+(C)

1885400

1200000

3085400

100.00

100.00




